TOWN CLERK REPORT: 10-21-2025

September 2025 Report:
Hunting license commission
1 Marriage License Comm
24 Certified copies

0 One Day Marriage Officiant
16 dog licenses

6 Building Permits

0 Impoundment fees

0 Community room fee

Fax and copy money

Total Revenue to Supervisor

Disbursed amounts:

DECALS (Sweep)

NYS Department of Health

Ag & Market (spay, neuter program)
Total To State

Total Disbursed

284.40
7.50
240.00
.00
76.00
150.00
.00

.00

.00
$757.90

5,299.60
22.50
20.00

$5,342.10

$6,100.00



