

TOWN CLERK REPORT: 10-21-2025

September 2025 Report:

Hunting license commission	284.40
1 Marriage License Comm	7.50
24 Certified copies	240.00
0 One Day Marriage Officiant	.00
16 dog licenses	76.00
6 Building Permits	150.00
0 Impoundment fees	.00
0 Community room fee	.00
Fax and copy money	<u>.00</u>
Total Revenue to Supervisor	\$757.90

Disbursed amounts:

DECALS (Sweep)	5,299.60
NYS Department of Health	22.50
Ag & Market (spay, neuter program)	<u>20.00</u>
Total To State	\$5,342.10

Total Disbursed	\$6,100.00
------------------------	-------------------